LANGFARDSTROFEN - GWCS - 2024 Inkommen ordning

Namn

Anders Frank

Ola Siljeholm
Christer Nyman
Pelle Lindblom
Larisa llina
Harald Holm
Tomas Johansson
Christer Persson
Lars Sdderstrém
Marie-Louise Térnbrand
Arne Heimdahl
Hasse Tornbrand
Birgitta Dufva
Jimmy Nylén
Mats Larsson
Janne Gunnarsson
Tommy Scott
Peter Lindblom
Ake Frisk

Roy Green

Distrikt
Knallevingarna
Knallevingarna
Knallevingarna
Stockholm
Stockholm
Skaraborg
Skane

Skane
Stockholm
Stockholm
Stockholm
Stockholm
Stockholm
Stockholm
Sérmland
Sdérmland
Sérmland
Sérmland
Skaraborg

Knallevingarna

60
116
240

4 062
1258
138
6 622
128
826

30

12

30
904

10
190

1220
488

72
106
376

Inkdrda km
A N
104 136
102 106
210 204
216 54
216 54
864 652

22 268
212 54
138 104
736 130

12 66
736 130

14 66
104 88
358 332

42 14

26 246

24 34
158 570
152 284

G A
134 176
126 144
224 680
352 3430
308 3430
44 16
898 2074
152 558
132 302
038 68
282 94
58 68
138 42
210 260
136 1830
102 146
150 102
54 80
140 130
618 576

356
56
1440
772
772
176
1010
166
906
492
912
486
14
100
244
172
266
224
188
556

E
924
940
1 644
156
156
102
7 564
64
88
20
118
20
118
28
122
172
128
16
132
902

D
116
86
156
8 424
8 406
90
40
50
252
26
300
26
42
94
820
350
600
124
158
544

Totalt

2 006
1676
4 798
18 466
15 600
2 082
19 498
1 384
2748
2 540
1796
1 554
1 338
894

4 032
2218
2 006
628

1 582
4 008



LANGFARDSTROFEN - GWCS - 2024 Inkommen ordning

Christer Gustafsson Knallevingarna 7 138 232 164 70 222 398 8162 140 16 526
Tony Andersson Knallevingarna 668 134 5674 110 1618 16 2592 88 10900
Carina Wallenholt Skane 506 474 778 1654 770 448 1 248 460 6 338
8 Stockholm

6 Knallevingarna

5 Skane

4 Sérmland

2 Skaraborg



